:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10265848

Oct 27, 2024 07:31 (UTC)

In epoch 320,807 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 518976 - 0.165066396 ETH®
408.65 USD

2 518977 - 0.065393146 ETH®
161.89 USD

3 518978 - 0.019175981 ETH&®
47.47 USD

4 518979 - 0.019175370 ETH®
47.47 USD

S 518980 - 0.019088976 ETH®
47.25 USD

6 518981 - 0.019175115 ETH®
47.47 USD

7 518982 - 0.019170817 ETH®
47.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10265848
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/320807
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518976
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518977
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518978
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518979
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518980
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518981
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518982

B
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=

Validator Id

518983

518984

518985

518986

518987

518988

518989

518990

518991

Validator Id

1197634

Amount

0.019232745
47.61 USD

0.019115685
47.32 USD

0.019161661
47.43 USD

0.019294414
47.76 USD

0.019169028
47.45 USD

0.019144913
47.39 USD

0.019219418
47.58 USD

0.019161433
47.43 USD

0.019174759
47.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.046262662

114.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518983
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518984
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518985
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518986
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518987
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518988
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518989
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518990
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/518991
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1197634

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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